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# PTS FIN5 FT5K MMILE COBS TDL WH3K LD5M BH2M COMM BB5K
Overall

Brian Jansen 8 39 6 6 9 10 1 4 7 7
Zach Hartman 4 35 10 9 9 7
Andrew Knightly 6 26 4 9 0 2 5 6
Cooper Parlee 3 23 7 8 8
James Fahey 2 20 10 10
James Bertolino 4 19 0 8 5
Andrew Goupee 3 19 4 6 9
Erik McCarthy 2 18 9 9
David Hileman 2 16 8 8
Randy Reardon 4 16 7 4 0 5
Michael Johnson 2 15 10 5
David Haluska 4 15 6 3 0 6
Ian Fraser 3 11 8 0 3
Joe Roberts 5 10 0 0 6 1 3
Sam Mills 1 10 10
Jonathan McLain 3 10 5 2 3
Kyle McClellan 1 10 10
Frank Sternberg 1 10 10
Patrick Doherty 1 10 10
Ben Arsenault 1 10 10
Elijah Caret 1 9 9
Finnegan Thelen 2 9 0 9
Evan Miller 1 9 9
Joey Gay 1 8 8
Darren Matthews 1 8 8
Daniel Kenefick 1 8 8
Tyler White 1 8 8
Eric Maughan 1 7 7
Nick Gosling 1 7 7
Rick Reardon 5 7 0 0 5 2 0
Conner Kedzierski 1 7 7
Timmy Collins 1 7 7
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Michael Sighinolfi 1 7 7
Payson Nichols 3 7 5 0 2
Rob Shea 2 6 6 0
Sam Tooley 1 6 6
Chris J Cooper 1 6 3 3 6
Kaeden Robert 1 5 5
Ed Hughes 3 5 4 1 0
Sam Bergmark 1 5 5
Harrison Mosher 1 5 5
Ponce Saltysiak 1 4 4
Lincoln Kent 1 4 4
Chris Cooper 3 4 1 3 0
James Longo 1 4 4
Steven Remington 5 4 0 0 0 0 4
Henry Milan 1 4 4
Michael Venti 1 3 3
Gus Marx 1 3 3
Marshall Wall 1 3 3
Erik Crocker 3 4 2 0 2
Ethan Bruce 2 2 0 2
Trent Packard 2 2 0 2
Peter Hall 1 2 2
Jack Fraser 3 2 0 0 2
Brady Lake 1 1 1
Steven Kozusko 1 1 1
Scott Heideman 2 1 1 0
Shane Martin 5 1 0 0 1 0 0
Devon Plourde 1 1 1
Dylan Towle 1 1 1

0-12

Edmund Haluska 4 37 9 10 8 10
James Crocker 5 32 5 0 8 9 10
Jesse Dittmar 2 20 10 10
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Lincoln Kent 2 20 10 10
Charlie Crocker 4 19 4 0 7 8
Ted Crocker 4 18 1 0 8 9
Jasper Kent 2 14 8 6
Lochian Farrar 1 10 10
Brody Doyon 1 9 9
Miles Maughan 1 9 9
George Skala 1 9 9
Jesse Dittmar 1 7 7
William Sprague 1 7 7
Fletcher Robinson 1 7 7
Jacob Remington 1 6 6
August Farrar 1 6 6
Daniel Tuck 1 5 5
Forrest Price 1 5 5
Ross Bartemus 1 4 4
Jackson Chattin 1 4 4
Oren Packard 2 3 3 0
James Parsons 1 3 3
Simon Onger-Neiman 1 2 2
Cameron Austin 1 2 2
Filipe Mulia 1 1 1

13-18

Chris J Cooper 3 26 10 8 8
Michael Johnson 3 25 10 9 6
Jack Fraser 4 29 9 2 10 8
Patrick Crocker 6 20 9 7 0 0 3 1
Nicholas Bennett 1 10 10
Cedar Beeftink 1 10 10
Conner Kedzierski 1 10 10
Sam Tooley 1 10 10
Darcey Lees 1 10 10
Joey Brasslett 1 10 10
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Henry Milan 1 10 10
Boede Simes 2 9 0 9
Hunter Roberts 1 9 9
Porter Gilbert 1 9 9
Leo Wittemore 1 9 9
Sam Bergmark 1 9 9
Logan Deschane 1 9 9
Marshall Wall 1 9 9
Jason Choi 1 8 8
Coburn Morris 1 8 8
Leighton Ryan 1 8 8
Owen Didonato 1 7 7
Samuel Dineen 1 7 7
Glenn Modrusan 1 7 7
Gus Schultz 1 7 7
Ian Guzowski 1 7 7
Harper Miller Rushing 1 6 6
Desmond Lees 1 6 6
Clyde Haskell 1 6 6
Preston Ball 1 6 6
Aiden Gilley 1 5 5
Jackson Dineen 1 5 5
Lawson Belchner 1 5 5
Matthew Patnaude 1 5 5
Logan Spratt 1 5 5
Brady Pelletier 1 4 4
Brayden Dewitt 1 4 4
Cody Chattin 1 4 4
John Mondarte 1 4 4
Noah Henneman 1 3 3
Ethan Roach 1 3 3
Mauricio Padilla 1 3 3
Roman Cassidy 1 2 2
Aron Farrar 1 2 2
Gabe Tibbetts 1 2 2
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Reid Vanderburgh 1 1 1
Benjamin Benedix 1 1

19-29

Zach Hartman 4 36 10 9 9 8
Cooper Parlee 3 24 7 8 9
James Fahey 2 20 10 10
David Hileman 2 17 8 9
James Bertolino 4 30 5 8 8 9
Finnegan Thelen 3 22 6 9 7
Ethan Bruce 2 12 6 6
Boris Slopac 4 12 3 3 6 0
Sam Mills 1 10 10
Kaeden Robert 1 10 10
Frank Sternberg 1 10 10
Kyle McClellan 1 10 10
Patrick Doherty 1 10 10
Ben Arsenault 1 10 10
Elijah Caret 1 9 9
Frank King 1 9 9
Charlie Collins 2 9 9 0
Ethan Dapice 2 9 5 4
Joey Gay 1 8 8
Declan White 1 8 8
Brady Lake 1 8 8
Ponce Saltysiak 1 7 7
Tate Sherman 1 7 7
Timmy Collins 1 7 7
Harrison Mosher 1 7 7
James Longo 1 7 7
Grey Edberg 2 7 0 7
Parker Ashfield 1 6 6
Robert Looker 1 6 6
Dylan Phillips 1 6 6
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William Clifton 1 5 5
Ethan Demerchant 1 5 5
Madison Freeman 1 5 5
Noah Bouchard 1 5 5
Jacob Potter-Rivera 1 4 4
Gary Farnham 2 4 4 0
Dominic Malette 1 4 4
Isaac Wallace 1 3 3
Gage Jones 1 3 3
Jonathan Bignal 1 3 3
Nathan Sprock 1 2 2
Ethan Partal 1 2 2
Brenden Waterman 1 2 2
Ezekiel Delorme 1 2 2
Kyle McNally 1 1 1
Gabriel Herman 1 1 1
Connor Lehan 2 4 0 4

30-39

Brian Jansen 8 50 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 8
David Haluska 5 39 9 9 6 5 10
Payson Nichols 4 30 9 7 7 7
Jonathan McLain 3 27 8 10 9
Trent Packard 3 17 7 8 2
Michael Cerchia 3 16 4 6 6
Matt Dexter 2 11 7 4
Eric Maughan 1 10 10
Daniel Kenefick 1 10 10
Matthew Stone 2 10 3 7
Evan Miller 1 10 10
Justin Brenton 1 9 9
Carl Farnham 2 9 6 3
Stefan Blanchard 1 9 9
Dylan Towle 1 9 9
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Tyler White 1 9 9
Michael Venti 1 8 8
Dave Perry 1 8 8
Jacob McCurdy 1 8 8
Miles Bisher 1 8 8
Riley Lizotte 1 8 8
Kyle Burbane 1 8 8
Christopher Heel 1 7 7
Luke Ireland 1 7 7
Tyler Crawford 1 6 6
Buster Brown 1 6 6
Tyler Jeppesen 1 6 6
Erik Haas 1 5 5
Joe Klam 1 5 5
Devon Davis 1 5 5
Hunter Umphrey 1 5 5
Nick Starbird 1 5 5
Damian Everett 1 5 5
Cameron Puls 1 4 4
Michael Carr 1 4 4
Sam Lees 1 2 2
Jacob Cross 1 1 1

40-49

Steven Remington 6 44 8 10 8 6 9 9
Erik Crocker 7 38 10 7 0 4 8 8 5
Ian Fraser 4 38 10 9 9 10
Andrew Goupee 3 29 10 9 10
Steven Kozusko 3 24 9 8 7
Matt Booth 3 23 10 7 6
Erik McCarthy 2 20 10 10
Michael Sighinolfi 1 10 10
Devon Plourde 1 8 8
Kevin Didonato 1 9 9
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Nick Gosling 1 9 9
Stephen McGinley Jr 1 9 9
Jason Leavitt 1 8 8
Erik Knickerbocker 2 8 6 2
Joshua Young 1 8 8
Yuri Shafirin 1 7 7
Matt Revitt 1 7 7
Lincoln Mazzei 1 7 7
James Hildebrand 1 7 7
Paul Schultz 1 6 6
Shane O’Leary 1 6 6
Adam Mulia 1 6 6
Jonathan Forbes 1 6 6
Robert Benedix 1 5 5
Lars Baumgart 1 5 5
Matt Cornish 1 5 5
Darren Winchenbach 1 5 5
Joe Stratton 1 5 5
Christopher Clark 1 5 5
Aaron Derdowski 1 4 4
Robert Drach 1 4 4
Marvin Canita 1 4 4
Ryan McLaughlin 1 3 3
Alec Anderson 2 3 0 3
Evan Haskell 1 3 3
Brad Eslin 1 2
Ben Sprague 1 2 2
James Robinson 1 2 2
Chris Plain 1 1
Jason Tuck 1 1 1
Pat Healthcoat 1 1 1
Aaron Dority 1 1 1

50-59
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Andrew Knightly 6 50 10 10 10 10 10 10
Randy Reardon 5 44 8 9 8 9 10
Joe Roberts 7 44 9 8 7 8 9 9 9
Andreas Schaefer 5 31 7 7 5 5 7
Chris Cooper 3 29 10 10 9
Scott Lamontagne 4 24 8 1 7 8
Scott Heideman 3 24 9 8 7
Geoffrey Dapice 6 22 7 3 5 1 6 0 0
Joe Gallagher 4 19 9 5 0 4 1
Rob Shea 2 16 10 6
Jason McLaughlin 3 11 6 2 3
Darren Matthews 1 9 9
Scott Alley 1 8 8
Joe Hermans 1 8 8
Jim Hunt 1 8 8
Willson Roper 3 7 5 2 0
James Dorsey 3 7 4 3 0
Craig Grover 1 7 7
Troy Johnston 1 7 7
Rick Fowler 2 6 6 0
Arthur Ashmore 1 6 6
Gus Marx 1 6 6
Justin Cartier 1 6 6
Matt Damon 1 6 6
Noel Mourgenos 1 6 6
Peter Hall 1 5 5
Andrew Clapp 1 5 5
Carl Mazzarelli 1 5 5
Jason Elliott 3 4 4 0 0
Mark Lowell 1 4 4
Brent Chasse 1 4 4
Rob O’Dea 1 4 4
Robb Freeman 1 4 4
Ronald Miles 1 3 3
Shane Sours 1 3 3
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Warren Shearer 1 3 3
Stephen Szewc 1 3 3
Peter Huang 1 2 2
John Thimlar 1 2 2
Nathan McKnight 1 2 2
Wilson Roper 2 1 1 0
Jonathan Rice 1 1

60-64

Shane Martin 9 50 10 10 10 9 8 9 10 10 10
Lee Clein 5 42 9 9 7 8 9
Rob Garnett 10 42 9 8 8 8 6 6 7 8 7 9
John Mills 4 40 10 10 10 10
Chris Jones 2 17 8 9
Andrew Steinharter 1 9 9
Roger Olsen 1 9 9
Rob Laskey 1 8 8
John Patten 1 8 8
Robert McClauskey 1 7 7
Glenn White 1 5 5
Bill Dean 1 4 4
Thomas Williams 1 3 3

65-69

Rick Reardon 6 50 10 10 10 10 3 10
Tom Kirby 5 45 7 10 8 10 10
Dave Farrar 2 17 8 9
Walter Rawle 2 13 6 7
David Prescott 1 10 10
Andrew Tiemann 1 9 9
Brendan Crowe 1 9 9
Mark Hutchinson 1 9 9
Robert Jordan 1 8 8
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Mark Lena 1 8 8
Thomas Parham 1 6 6
Tim Collins 1 7 7
Robert Downs 1 5 5
Robert Cunningham 1 4 4

70-74

Ed Hughes 5 50 10 10 10 10 10
John Leeth 2 16 9 7
John Hunnefeld 1 10 10
Bill Dove 1 10 10
Richard Blood 1 9 9
William Wilson 1 9 9
Bob Ciano 1 9 9
Mike Martin 1 9 9
Jim Van Allen 1 9 9
Robert Haas 1 8 8
David Wheaton Sr 1 8 8
Lee Martin 1 8 8
Aaron Derdowski 1 7 7

75-79

Tony Beardsley 2 20 10 10
Bernard Mack 1 10 10

80

Larry Merrill 8 50 10 10 10 10 8 9 9 10
Lloyd Harmon 9 47 8 9 9 10 9 8 10 9 9
James Hinds 4 29 8 6 7 8
Mickey Lackey 2 20 10 10
John Tjepkema 4 26 7 5 8 6
Raul Siren 1 10 10
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Philip Pierce 1 9 9
David Jones 1 7 7
David Wilson 1 7 7
Bob Milliken 1 6 6
Dale Worthen 1 5 5
Bob Bachorik 1 4 4


